CIRCUITO EU AMO CORRER 2022

Relatério Geral - 5 KM - Feminino

Coloc.
1
2

10
11

12

13
14
15

16
17
18
19
20

21
22

23

24
25
26
27
28
29
30

31

32

Numero Nome

640
590
697

593
618
765
637
595
638

728
620

737

815
591
776

751
613
822
875
599

762
852
712

786
680
783
549
667
586
592

698

711

FERNANDA RODRIGUES
CAROLINA HADDAD BARRETO

JOSEVANIA FREITAS DOS SANTOS
BARRETO

CATIA CELI SOARES DOS SANTOS
ELENILMA DA SILVA MOREIRA
PATRICIA RODRIGUES
FERNANDA DA CRUZ CARVALHO
CATIANE DOS SANTOS MACHADO

FERNANDA IASMINE DO NASCIMENTO
SANTOS

MANUELA BRANDAO MOURA

ELIANA SOARES BORGES DOS
SANTOS

MARIA DAS GRACAS DOS SANTOS
SOUZA

VIRGINIA PAULA. PEREIRA
CAROLINA MOREIRA

RENATA FERREIRA SANTOS
CARNEIRO

MICHELLI MAIA MOREIRA
DENE MASCARENHAS DANTAS
AIDA SAMPAIO DE SOUZA
ILMARA VASCONCELOS

CLARA HORRANA MAIA DE OLIVEIRA
RIOS

NIVEA PAULA SANTOS BARRETO
MARIA ARGOLO RODRIGUES

LIDIANA SILVA DA CONCEIGAO
PEREIRA

ROSANGELA DOS SANTOS TRINDADE
JAQUELINE LEITE SILVA FALCAO
ROMISAILDE MOTA DE OLIVEIRA
ADNA COSTA

ISALERTE ARAUJO DO CARMO
CARLA MAGALHAES AMOEDO

CAROLINA PASSOS HINOJOSA
SCHAFFER

JOSINEIA DE CERQUEIRA
EVANGELISTA

LIANE VARELA DE ARAUJO

Relatorio emitido em 23/01/2022 as 16:15:30

CHIP PRIME CRONOMETRAGEM

ESPORTIVA

23
38
51

50
36
49
52
37
33

37
51

50

43
24
38

29
43
64
37
23

49
63
42

41
46
52
28
55
39
38

36

45

WWW.CHIPPRIME.COM.BR

Fx.Et.
F0099
F0099
FO0099

F0099
F0099
FO0099
F0099
FO0099
F0099

F0099
F0099

F0099

F0099
F0099
F0099

FO0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099

FO0099
F0099

FO0099

F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
FO0099
F0099
F0099

F0099

F0099

CIl.Fx.

10
11
12

13
14
15
16
17

18
19

20

21
22
23
24
25
26
27

28

29

SX.

F

F

Equipe

Tempo
00:24:03
00:24:04

00:26:42

00:26:52
00:27:15
00:27:47
00:28:42
00:29:04

00:29:12

00:29:24
00:29:30

00:29:30

00:29:34
00:29:42
00:30:33

00:30:37
00:30:43
00:30:56
00:31:07
00:31:29

00:31:44
00:31:49

00:32:31

00:32:32
00:32:51
00:33:30
00:33:45
00:33:45
00:33:50

00:33:53
00:34:00

00:34:00
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CIRCUITO EU AMO CORRER 2022

Relatério Geral - 5 KM - Feminino

Coloc.

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
4
42
43
44

45

46
47
48
49
50
51

52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

60
61
62
63
64
65

66

Numero Nome

670
742
600
656
705
740
724
736
666
625
750
574

741

688
653
785
802
617
581

735
714
752
733
564
772
568
630

796
641
644
605
671
682

681

JACIA BISPO DE OLIVEIRA
MARLENE BRITTO

CLAUDIA CARDOSO DA PAZ
GRACIENE SOUZA AZEVEDO
KATIANA DOS SANTOS FERREIRA
MARIANA MOREIRA DA SILVA
LUZINETE DOS SATOS

MARIA DA PAZ DE JESUS

ISABEL CRISTINA COSTA CUTRIM
EMY GUERRA KITAOKA

MICHELE ROCHA

ANGELA CAHETMEL CORREIA DE
SATANA

MARILDA ALVES SILVEIRA DE
SANTANA

JOILDA BAHIA DE ARAUJO
GISLENE RIBEIRO GARCIA
ROSANGELA BATISTA DE ALMEIDA
THAINA ROSSI REIS MOURA

EDNA DE MATOS ALMEIDA

ARGEMIRA IDALENCIO DA SILVA DOS
SANTOS

MARIA CACILDA ALVES DA SILVA
LILIAM MACIEL VARELA

MILENE MARIA ARAUJO SILVA
MARCILENE GOMES MENEZES

ANA CARLA LYRIO SOUZA
POLLYANA JATOBA RAMOS CASTRO
ANA RITA TEIXEIRA DA SILVA

EVELAYNE BARROS FERREIRA DE
MOURA

SUSANA LEITE TEIXEIRA
FERNANDA VIEIRA

FIAMMA DA SILVA SANTOS
CONSUELO LIMA SANTANA
JACIARIA OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS

JEANE FERREIRA BANQUEIRO
FREITAS

JEANE BARBOSA SANTOS SA

Relatorio emitido em 23/01/2022 as 16:15:30

CHIP PRIME CRONOMETRAGEM

ESPORTIVA

37
53
42
45
48
30
55
56
42
34
37
48

55

59
45
52
26
48
50

60
45
58
48
52
43
53
36

40
28
30
48
43
41

33

WWW.CHIPPRIME.COM.BR

Fx.Et.
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
FO0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099

F0099

F0099
F0099
FO0099
F0099
F0099
F0099

F0099
FO0099
FO0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099

F0099
FO0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099

FO0099

CI.Fx.

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
4

42

43
44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

57
58
59
60
61
62

63

SX.

F

F

Equipe

Tempo
00:34:05
00:34:23
00:34:57
00:34:57
00:35:00
00:35:01
00:35:02
00:35:02
00:35:03
00:35:51
00:36:14

00:36:23
00:36:46

00:36:56
00:36:59
00:37:12
00:37:12
00:37:20

00:37:37

00:37:37
00:37:39
00:38:18
00:38:25
00:38:40
00:38:54
00:39:19
00:39:36

00:39:36
00:40:02
00:40:02
00:40:31
00:41:00
00:41:06

00:41:27
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CIRCUITO EU AMO CORRER 2022

Relatério Geral - 5 KM - Feminino

Coloc.

67

68

69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

Numero Nome

759

795

700
754
610
800
565
548
661
596
749
798
867
573
704
761
723
743
837

NATHALIA VIEIRA DE AZEVEDO
PESTANA

SIMONE NASCIMENTO DA ROCHA
ALMEIDA RAMOS

JULIANA MATOS DE JESUS SANTOS
NADJA SANTANA DA TRINDADE
DANIELA LIMA DE SOUZA

TATIANA DE FREITAS FERREIRA
ANA KATARINA ANJOS DOS ANJOS
ADEILCE SILVA DOS SANTOS
HELENICE MEDEIROS SAN JUST
CELIA HISSAE WATANABE

MEIRE CRISTIANE JESUS ARAUJO
TAMIRES PIMENTA MANHAES
TEREZA SILVA SOARES E SILVA
ANDREA DO MONTE FERNANDES
KATIA REGINA DE LIMA DOS ANJOS
NIEDJA CRISTINA SILVA TEIXEIRA
LUIZA MARA DA S. LIMA ALVIM
MARLENE PETILO DA SILVA
ELIANA MARIA DA SILVA PUGAS

Relatorio emitido em 23/01/2022 as 16:15:30

CHIP PRIME CRONOMETRAGEM

ESPORTIVA

35

54

26
44
32
46
31
58
59
57
45
25
66
33
57
58
35
44
68

WWW.CHIPPRIME.COM.BR

Fx.Et.

F0099

F0099

F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
FO0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
FO0099
F0099
F0099
F0099

CI.Fx.

64

65

66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
i
78
79
80
81
82

SX.

F

Equipe

Tempo

00:41:27
00:41:54

00:42:08
00:42:23
00:42:31
00:43:17
00:43:38
00:44:44
00:44:53
00:45:34
00:45:50
00:45:50
00:46:42
00:46:49
00:47:58
00:50:08
00:50:33
00:51:52

00:53:28
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